H
‘_,3//-—\
.’ | i
G
F
E
|
SEE NOTE 2

ﬁi

—

!

O‘/@ SEE NOTE 2
SEE NOTE 2
_

—ULLY ASSEMBLED VIEW D

(COVER BOX REMOVED FOR CLARITY)

—XPLODED VIEW

SEE NOTE 2 L | 3 FLAT WASHER, #10, S.S
) ) AREED SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, 10-32 UNF x 63 LG, SS.
LA L | 33 BUTTON HD SCREW, 2-56 UNC x 12 LG, SS.
NOMINAL ANGLE 3 | 32 FLAT WASHER, ®1/4 ID SS.
3 | 3 SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, 1/4-20 UNC x 38 LG, SS.
4| 30 SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, M3-50 x 12mm LG, S.S. SILVER PLATED C
1] 29 HEX NUT, 10-32 UNF SS.
L | 28 SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, M3-50 x 20mm LG, SS.
L] 27 SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, 8-32 UNC x 19 LG, SS.
12 | 26 BUTTON HD SCREW, 4-40 UNC x 25 LG, SS.
L | 25 SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, 10-32 UNF x 50 LG, SS.
2 | 24 FLAT WASHER, M25mm ID SS.
2 | 23 SOCKET HD CAP SCREW, M2.5-45 x 12mm LG, SS.
22 L
T ] 21 CONNECTOR, MS, 4 PIN
1| 20 CONNECTOR, MS, 5 PIN
R CONNECTOR, MS, 8 PIN
PART NUMBER (NOMI [iA L A”N GLE) MOUNTING BRACKE T 1 | 18 | 77825-011 | STEPPER MOTOR, COMPUMOTOR P/N OR EQUIVALENT
NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED) A DRAWING NUMBER T
2 | 16 SET SCREW, 1/4-28 UNF x 125 LG, S.S. SILVER PLATED
26R8071-1 7 8° 26R754 2 | 15 | F100/80 LIMT SWITCH, F TYPE, MY-COM P/N OR EQUIVALENT
14
26B801-2 A 6B /55 1 | 13 [ TBD COVER BOX, GENERIC DRIVER B
1 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED I T —
1 | 10 | 26B535 CONNECTOR BRACKET, FLAT
/. SOME OF ITHE COMPONENTS OF THIS ASSEMBLY ARE FOR USE 1|0 [ 25 | PUER oD
7 268501 BALL
N UL TRA HIGH VACUUM AND ReEQUIRE SPECIAL AT TENTION e e e ST
115 26A873 | PUSHER BLOCK |
TO AVOID CONTAMNATION, REFER TO LBNL ENGINEERING i [aei | Ve Srhce HOBPEAToR
1| 2 26B755 42° MOUNTING BRACKET
SPECIHFICATION #MZ20013 FOR CLEANING AND HANDLING 11T 265750 ] 75 HOTING BRACKET

PROJECT

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED -~
PROCEDURES — ——NAVE /// ERNEST ORLANDO LAWRENCE N
S =24

advancea |BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY
PRACTIONS: * /- ent UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA A

ource

ANGLES: t - -°/INCH

TOLERANCES

UNIQUE -
AT SURES 15 | L 00116602 ALS - INSERTION DEVICE BEAML INES
REF:ASHE Y14 SH-1994, THREADS ARE CLASS 2] > m o 0 (AT g e oL 0.0 FRONL_END
) | S, scal: 101 |AL 4160 BENDER L INEAR DRIVE ASSEMBLY
A ajdemel | plate 10-19-20| INITIAL REVISION BRFAK EDGES 016 MAX  ON MACHINED WORK SHEET WG
' ' THIRD ANGLE
REV| AUTHOR |APPROVER| DATE | CHANGE DESCRIPTION RENOVE BURRS. WELD SPLATTER & LOOSE SCALE | PROJECT 10N D @ 1 or {[P!4E E NO - 2 6 B 8 O 1 REVA

AUTO GENERATED PDF
8 7 6 5 A 4 . 2 Oct 20 2004 16:26:52 PDT



